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APPENDIX 1

BID SUBMISSION FORM

Announcement No.: (IUL)-BCC/2021/10
Procurement: Local Consultancy for Concept Design, BOQ and Architectural Drawings for
the Training Institute and Makerspace

1. Business Type

1 Company [ Partnership 1 Sole Proprietor

2. General Information

Name: Email:

Reg No. / NID: Phone:

3. Proposed price with item level breakdown (prices must be inclusive of GST and quoted in
MVR)

Item / Description Unit Price | Total (MVR)
(MVR)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
TOTAL
1
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4. Duration (Days): ..........ccceeunn..

5. Declaration
| certify that the information | have provided above is true and complete to the best of my
knowledge. | am aware that this self-declaration is subject to review and verification and if

such information has been falsified, | may be disqualified from the bid.

Name:
Date:
Signature:
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